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                            Britt Farr Memorial Race                             

                                 Hogadon Basin                                   

                                    Slalom                                       

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   15   GIRL  JHHS  GRASSELL/MARY MARG    50.36 (1)     46.83 (1)   1:37.19 (1)  

2   11   GIRL  JHHS  WALKER/ABBY           50.43 (2)     48.43 (2)   1:38.86 (2)  

3   17   GIRL  JHHS  BURKE/MCKAYLA         54.36 (4)     48.74 (3)   1:43.10 (3)  

4   13   GIRL  JHHS  KLING/DYLAN           53.83 (3)     50.37 (4)   1:44.20 (4)  

5   19   GIRL  JHHS  HUTCHINSON/LUCY       57.28 (6)     52.77 (5)   1:50.05 (5)  

6   21   GIRL  KWHS  LUTZ/GRACE            55.49 (5)     56.19 (9)   1:51.68 (6)  

7   1    GIRL  CHS   WAGLER/NICOLE         58.71 (7)     54.08 (6)   1:52.79 (7)  

8   33   GIRL  LHS   PRATT/BROOKLYN        59.27 (8)     54.85 (8)   1:54.12 (8)  

9   31   GIRL  LHS   WEINSTEIN/LENA      1:01.46 (10)    54.69 (7)   1:56.15 (9)  

10  7    GIRL  CHS   MAHIEU/GRACE        1:01.38 (9)     57.07 (10)  1:58.45 (10) 

11  25   GIRL  KWHS  WHITE/ALEXIS        1:01.70 (11)    57.26 (11)  1:58.96 (11) 

12  3    GIRL  CHS   GUNN/MACKENZIE      1:05.54 (14)    59.00 (12)  2:04.54 (12) 

13  41   GIRL  NCHS  WITT/JULIA          1:05.24 (12)  1:01.74 (13)  2:06.98 (13) 

14  35   GIRL  LHS   DEYOUNG/BROOKLYN    1:07.56 (15)  1:03.05 (14)  2:10.61 (14) 

15  9    GIRL  CHS   CALL/NATALIE        1:08.27 (16)  1:03.18 (15)  2:11.45 (15) 

16  59   GIRL  PHS   HORNBERGER/BROOKE   1:10.06 (19)  1:03.47 (16)  2:13.53 (16) 

17  23   GIRL  KWHS  HARDY/JADYNN        1:08.97 (17)  1:05.43 (18)  2:14.40 (17) 

18  53   GIRL  PHS   SCHUPP/BAILEY       1:09.97 (18)  1:06.78 (19)  2:16.75 (18) 

19  43   GIRL  NCHS  TOBIN/TAEGEN        1:13.14 (21)  1:07.94 (20)  2:21.08 (19) 

20  47   GIRL  NCHS  FORCE/BRITNEY       1:14.62 (22)  1:09.59 (21)  2:24.21 (20) 

21  39   GIRL  LHS   KRAUSE/KELSEY       1:15.86 (24)  1:09.79 (22)  2:25.65 (21) 

22  29   GIRL  KWHS  BERG/HALEY          1:12.80 (20)  1:13.45 (25)  2:26.25 (22) 

23  45   GIRL  NCHS  BECK/EMMY           1:15.51 (23)  1:11.63 (24)  2:27.14 (23) 

24  37   GIRL  LHS   SIEGEL/MOXIE        1:16.14 (26)  1:11.27 (23)  2:27.41 (24) 

25  51   GIRL  PHS   ANSPACH/MEGAN       1:25.68 (29)  1:04.56 (17)  2:30.24 (25) 

26  57   GIRL  PHS   GRIFFIN/ZOE         1:15.95 (25)  1:35.54 (26)  2:51.49 (26) 

27  5    GIRL  CHS   DOMINICK/M.E.       1:05.37 (13)        DNF                  

28  49   GIRL  NCHS  MATZ/TATUM          1:17.39 (27)        DNF                  

29  27   GIRL  KWHS  ROMANO/JULIE        1:17.84 (28)        DNF                  

30  55   GIRL  PHS   RELLSTAB/JAMIE            DNF                                
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                            Britt Farr Memorial Race                             

                                 Hogadon Basin                                   

                                    Slalom                                       

 

         Each team must have 18 members and is scored by Total Points            

 



Team : JHHS   Total Points : 80   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

15   GIRL VAR. GRASSELL/MARY MARG    50.36 (1)    46.83 (1)  1:37.19 (1)   18    * 

11   GIRL VAR. WALKER/ABBY           50.43 (2)    48.43 (2)  1:38.86 (2)   17    * 

17   GIRL VAR. BURKE/MCKAYLA         54.36 (4)    48.74 (3)  1:43.10 (3)   16    * 

13   GIRL VAR. KLING/DYLAN           53.83 (3)    50.37 (4)  1:44.20 (4)   15    * 

19   GIRL VAR. HUTCHINSON/LUCY       57.28 (6)    52.77 (5)  1:50.05 (5)   14    * 

 

Team : CHS   Total Points : 32   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

1    GIRL VAR. WAGLER/NICOLE         58.71 (7)    54.08 (6)  1:52.79 (7)   12    * 

7    GIRL VAR. MAHIEU/GRACE        1:01.38 (9)    57.07 (10  1:58.45 (10)   9    * 

3    GIRL VAR. GUNN/MACKENZIE      1:05.54 (14    59.00 (12  2:04.54 (12)   7    * 

9    GIRL VAR. CALL/NATALIE        1:08.27 (16  1:03.18 (15  2:11.45 (15)   4    * 

5    GIRL VAR. DOMINICK/M.E.       1:05.37 (13        DNF                     

 

Team : LHS   Total Points : 26   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

33   GIRL VAR. PRATT/BROOKLYN        59.27 (8)    54.85 (8)  1:54.12 (8)   11    * 

31   GIRL VAR. WEINSTEIN/LENA      1:01.46 (10    54.69 (7)  1:56.15 (9)   10    * 

35   GIRL VAR. DEYOUNG/BROOKLYN    1:07.56 (15  1:03.05 (14  2:10.61 (14)   5    * 

39   GIRL VAR. KRAUSE/KELSEY       1:15.86 (24  1:09.79 (22  2:25.65 (21)        * 

37   GIRL VAR. SIEGEL/MOXIE        1:16.14 (26  1:11.27 (23  2:27.41 (24)        * 

 

Team : KWHS   Total Points : 23   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

21   GIRL VAR. LUTZ/GRACE            55.49 (5)    56.19 (9)  1:51.68 (6)   13    * 

25   GIRL VAR. WHITE/ALEXIS        1:01.70 (11    57.26 (11  1:58.96 (11)   8    * 

23   GIRL VAR. HARDY/JADYNN        1:08.97 (17  1:05.43 (18  2:14.40 (17)   2    * 

29   GIRL VAR. BERG/HALEY          1:12.80 (20  1:13.45 (25  2:26.25 (22)        * 

27   GIRL VAR. ROMANO/JULIE        1:17.84 (28        DNF                     

 

Team : NCHS   Total Points : 6   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

41   GIRL VAR. WITT/JULIA          1:05.24 (12  1:01.74 (13  2:06.98 (13)   6    * 

43   GIRL VAR. TOBIN/TAEGEN        1:13.14 (21  1:07.94 (20  2:21.08 (19)        * 

47   GIRL VAR. FORCE/BRITNEY       1:14.62 (22  1:09.59 (21  2:24.21 (20)        * 

45   GIRL VAR. BECK/EMMY           1:15.51 (23  1:11.63 (24  2:27.14 (23)        * 

49   GIRL VAR. MATZ/TATUM          1:17.39 (27        DNF                     

 

         Each team must have 18 members and is scored by Total Points            

 

Team : PHS   Total Points : 4   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

59   GIRL VAR. HORNBERGER/BROOKE   1:10.06 (19  1:03.47 (16  2:13.53 (16)   3    * 

53   GIRL VAR. SCHUPP/BAILEY       1:09.97 (18  1:06.78 (19  2:16.75 (18)   1    * 

51   GIRL VAR. ANSPACH/MEGAN       1:25.68 (29  1:04.56 (17  2:30.24 (25)        * 

57   GIRL VAR. GRIFFIN/ZOE         1:15.95 (25  1:35.54 (26  2:51.49 (26)        * 

55   GIRL VAR. RELLSTAB/JAMIE            DNF                                  
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                            BRITT FARR MEMORIAL RACE                             

                             HOGADON BASIN SKI AREA                              

                              SLALOM BOYS VARSITY                                

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   12   BOY V JHHS  RIZZOTTI/TREVOR       44.60 (1)     42.22 (1)   1:26.82 (1)  

2   16   BOY V JHHS  PAMPE/COLE            49.70 (3)     46.38 (2)   1:36.08 (2)  

3   2    BOY V CHS   VIPPERMAN/JAKOBY      58.17 (4)     54.01 (5)   1:52.18 (3)  

4   22   BOY V KWHS  JAMES/SAM             58.31 (5)     53.93 (4)   1:52.24 (4)  

5   32   BOY V LHS   FADIAL/NICK           59.72 (6)     54.98 (7)   1:54.70 (5)  

6   26   BOY V KWHS  MAESE/TAYLOR        1:00.91 (8)     54.89 (6)   1:55.80 (6)  

7   14   BOY V JHHS  COLGIN/WILL         1:01.00 (9)     55.58 (8)   1:56.58 (7)  

8   20   BOY V JHHS  KOLASKY/ETHAN       1:08.35 (15)    49.84 (3)   1:58.19 (8)  



9   4    BOY V CHS   MONTGOMERY/MATTHEW  1:03.13 (12)    55.87 (9)   1:59.00 (9)  

10  8    BOY V CHS   GROSS/GARRETT       1:01.82 (10)    57.93 (11)  1:59.75 (10) 

11  28   BOY V KWHS  HANSEN/ABRAM        1:02.76 (11)    57.71 (10)  2:00.47 (11) 

12  54   BOY V PHS   ANSPACH/JOE         1:05.11 (14)    57.98 (12)  2:03.09 (12) 

13  10   BOY V CHS   BOWER/THOMAS        1:05.03 (13)    58.52 (13)  2:03.55 (13) 

14  44   BOY V NCHS  PIVIK/JACK          1:11.56 (16)  1:05.46 (16)  2:17.02 (14) 

15  6    BOY V CHS   DAVIS/JAMES         1:23.16 (19)  1:01.45 (15)  2:24.61 (15) 

16  50   BOY V NCHS  BECKER/ANDREW       1:27.85 (21)  1:07.97 (17)  2:35.82 (16) 

17  36   BOY V LHS   NYMAN/JACK          1:23.69 (20)  1:17.41 (18)  2:41.10 (17) 

18  58   BOY V PHS   JEONG/WONJOON       1:20.70 (18)  1:22.03 (19)  2:42.73 (18) 

19  56   BOY V PHS   PAPE/MITCHELL       1:55.85 (22)    58.95 (14)  2:54.80 (19) 

20  48   BOY V NCHS  UNDERWOOD/DREW      1:11.96 (17)        DNF                  

21  18   BOY V JHHS  FADALA/GARRISON       47.95 (2)         DSQ                  

22  30   BOY V KWHS  FOLCHERT/PRESTON    1:00.08 (7)         DSQ                  

23  42   BOY V NCHS  MCCARDELL/DILLION         DNS                                

24  52   BOY V PHS   CROCKET/COOPER            DNF                                

25  46   BOY V NCHS  WAYTE/EVAN                DNF                                

26  24   BOY V KWHS  RASMUSSEN/DANE            DSQ                                
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                            BRITT FARR MEMORIAL RACE                             

                             HOGADON BASIN SKI AREA                              

                              SLALOM BOYS VARSITY                                

 

           Each team must have 2 members and is scored by Total Time             

 

Team : JHHS   Total Time : 3:02.90   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

12   BOY VAR   RIZZOTTI/TREVOR       44.60 (1)    42.22 (1)  1:26.82 (1)     * 

16   BOY VAR   PAMPE/COLE            49.70 (3)    46.38 (2)  1:36.08 (2)     * 

14   BOY VAR   COLGIN/WILL         1:01.00 (9)    55.58 (8)  1:56.58 (7)  

20   BOY VAR   KOLASKY/ETHAN       1:08.35 (15    49.84 (3)  1:58.19 (8)  

18   BOY VAR   FADALA/GARRISON       47.95 (2)        DSQ                 

 

Team : KWHS   Total Time : 3:48.04   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

22   BOY VAR   JAMES/SAM             58.31 (5)    53.93 (4)  1:52.24 (4)     * 

26   BOY VAR   MAESE/TAYLOR        1:00.91 (8)    54.89 (6)  1:55.80 (6)     * 

28   BOY VAR   HANSEN/ABRAM        1:02.76 (11    57.71 (10  2:00.47 (11) 

30   BOY VAR   FOLCHERT/PRESTON    1:00.08 (7)        DSQ                 

24   BOY VAR   RASMUSSEN/DANE            DSQ                              

 

Team : CHS   Total Time : 3:51.18   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

2    BOY VAR   VIPPERMAN/JAKOBY      58.17 (4)    54.01 (5)  1:52.18 (3)     * 

4    BOY VAR   MONTGOMERY/MATTHEW  1:03.13 (12    55.87 (9)  1:59.00 (9)     * 

8    BOY VAR   GROSS/GARRETT       1:01.82 (10    57.93 (11  1:59.75 (10) 

10   BOY VAR   BOWER/THOMAS        1:05.03 (13    58.52 (13  2:03.55 (13) 

6    BOY VAR   DAVIS/JAMES         1:23.16 (19  1:01.45 (15  2:24.61 (15) 

 

Team : LHS   Total Time : 4:35.80   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

32   BOY VAR   FADIAL/NICK           59.72 (6)    54.98 (7)  1:54.70 (5)     * 

36   BOY VAR   NYMAN/JACK          1:23.69 (20  1:17.41 (18  2:41.10 (17)    * 

 

Team : PHS   Total Time : 4:45.82   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

54   BOY VAR   ANSPACH/JOE         1:05.11 (14    57.98 (12  2:03.09 (12)    * 

58   BOY VAR   JEONG/WONJOON       1:20.70 (18  1:22.03 (19  2:42.73 (18)    * 

56   BOY VAR   PAPE/MITCHELL       1:55.85 (22    58.95 (14  2:54.80 (19) 

52   BOY VAR   CROCKET/COOPER            DNF                              

 

 

 

           Each team must have 2 members and is scored by Total Time             

 

Team : NCHS   Total Time : 4:52.84   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

44   BOY VAR   PIVIK/JACK          1:11.56 (16  1:05.46 (16  2:17.02 (14)    * 

50   BOY VAR   BECKER/ANDREW       1:27.85 (21  1:07.97 (17  2:35.82 (16)    * 

48   BOY VAR   UNDERWOOD/DREW      1:11.96 (17        DNF                 



42   BOY VAR   MCCARDELL/DILLION         DNS                              

46   BOY VAR   WAYTE/EVAN                DNF                              
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                            BRITT FARR MEMORIAL RACE                             

                             HOGADON BASIN SKI AREA                              

                          SLALOM GIRLS JUNIOR VARSITY                            

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   121  GJV   JHHS  GIRLING/FUSSY         57.55 (2)     52.92 (1)   1:50.47 (1)  

2   117  GJV   JHHS  GRIES/SAMANTHA        56.29 (1)     55.22 (4)   1:51.51 (2)  

3   119  GJV   JHHS  MCCANDLESS/OLIVIA     58.01 (3)     54.82 (3)   1:52.83 (3)  

4   123  GJV   JHHS  PARKER/SOPHIE         59.98 (4)     54.59 (2)   1:54.57 (4)  

5   125  GJV   JHHS  HUTCHINSON/ELLIOT   1:00.32 (5)     55.72 (5)   1:56.04 (5)  

6   129  GJV   CHS   HUME/CHEYENNE       1:11.14 (6)   1:06.70 (6)   2:17.84 (6)  

7   131  GJV   CHS   PROSCENO/ALEXA      1:15.52 (7)   1:10.64 (8)   2:26.16 (7)  

8   127  GJV   CHS   ANDERSON/SOFFY      1:16.59 (9)   1:10.01 (7)   2:26.60 (8)  

9   107  GJV   LHS   SPIVEY/ISABELLE     1:15.62 (8)   1:13.71 (11)  2:29.33 (9)  

10  135  GJV   CHS   VOGT/ABY            1:18.74 (11)  1:13.53 (10)  2:32.27 (10) 

11  133  GJV   CHS   BEARDALL/KATE       1:19.45 (12)  1:13.04 (9)   2:32.49 (11) 

12  137  GJV   KWHS  SCHILLER/BRYANNA    1:21.97 (14)  1:15.45 (12)  2:37.42 (12) 

13  143  GJV   KWHS  LAJARIN/IRENE       1:16.94 (10)  1:21.58 (17)  2:38.52 (13) 

14  97   GJV   NCHS  ROBERTS/AUDREY      1:21.86 (13)  1:20.95 (16)  2:42.81 (14) 

15  145  GJV   KWHS  DEVOOGD/GABI        1:28.23 (18)  1:18.33 (15)  2:46.56 (15) 

16  89   GJV   PHS   VICHAITHANARUKS/DN  1:30.48 (19)  1:18.03 (13)  2:48.51 (16) 

17  87   GJV   PHS   SMITH-CUPRILL/SOFI  1:26.95 (17)  1:22.02 (18)  2:48.97 (17) 

18  141  GJV   KWHS  TAULEALEA/HANNAH    1:25.90 (16)  1:27.48 (19)  2:53.38 (18) 

19  109  GJV   LHS   PEREA/GENEVIEVE     1:38.79 (20)  1:18.03 (13)  2:56.82 (19) 

20  101  GJV   NCHS  DIA/LIANE           1:43.67 (21)  1:43.48 (20)  3:27.15 (20) 

21  103  GJV   NCHS  CONTRERAS/FRIDA     2:12.59 (22)        DNS                  

22  139  GJV   KWHS  RAMBERG/LENA        1:22.87 (15)        DNF                  

23  99   GJV   NCHS  CARUGO/CECELIA            DNS                                

24  111  GJV   LHS   PETERSON/KATIE            DNS                                
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                            BRITT FARR MEMORIAL RACE                             

                             HOGADON BASIN SKI AREA                              

                           SLALOM BOYS JUNIOR VARSITY                            

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   128  B JV  CHS   MAHIEU/GUS          1:03.41 (1)     59.24 (1)   2:02.65 (1)  

2   136  B JV  KWHS  GEIS/GAVIN          1:05.56 (2)     59.61 (2)   2:05.17 (2)  

3   126  B JV  CHS   REED/DAVID          1:08.99 (4)   1:01.82 (3)   2:10.81 (3)  

4   130  B JV  CHS   MCLEOD/DUNCAN       1:07.58 (3)   1:04.45 (5)   2:12.03 (4)  

5   132  B JV  CHS   WHALEN/NATHAN       1:09.92 (5)   1:03.04 (4)   2:12.96 (5)  

6   116  B JV  JHHS  LAMB/MATTHEW        1:10.86 (6)   1:08.22 (7)   2:19.08 (6)  

7   142  B JV  KWHS  Greenwood/jevin     1:10.99 (7)   1:09.50 (8)   2:20.49 (7)  

8   134  B JV  CHS   CROFTS/JASPER       1:13.99 (8)   1:06.75 (6)   2:20.74 (8)  

9   144  B JV  KWHS  LARSEN/ROMA         1:19.02 (9)   1:10.53 (10)  2:29.55 (9)  

10  140  B JV  KWHS  POSTE/DAWSON        1:32.81 (11)  1:09.57 (9)   2:42.38 (10) 

11  96   B JV  NCHS  DIMICK/KOBE         1:23.68 (10)        DNS                  

12  98   B JV  NCHS  BECKER/BRENDAN            DNS                                

13  138  B JV  KWHS  MCCOY/LOGAN               DSQ      
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                            BRITT FARR MEMORIAL RACE                             

                             HOGADON BASIN SKI AREA                              

                                 SLALOM EXTRAS                                   

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   700  EXTRA JHHS  FERRIS/TASHI        1:00.85 (1)     56.35 (1)   1:57.20 (1)  



2   701  EXTRA JHHS  DELAHAYE/SOPHIE     1:02.09 (2)     56.81 (2)   1:58.90 (2)  

3   703  EXTRA JHHS  BRADFORD/ELIZA      1:03.34 (3)   1:00.19 (3)   2:03.53 (3)  

4   702  EXTRA JHHS  HULTMAN/EMMALINE    1:12.80 (6)   1:09.44 (5)   2:22.24 (4)  

5   717  EXTRA CHS   VOGT/ALEX           1:18.25 (7)   1:11.58 (6)   2:29.83 (5)  

6   709  EXTRA KWHS  BECK/CLAUDIS        1:18.81 (8)   1:13.64 (8)   2:32.45 (6)  

7   708  EXTRA KWHS  TOELG/CEDRIC        1:19.24 (9)   1:13.47 (7)   2:32.71 (7)  

8   707  EXTRA KWHS  VOGLIOLO/LORENZO    1:20.44 (10)  1:15.42 (9)   2:35.86 (8)  

9   710  EXTRA KWHS  KOPP/HAWKINS        1:20.64 (11)  1:16.02 (10)  2:36.66 (9)  

10  704  EXTRA KWHS  WHITE/SETH          1:29.55 (14)  1:08.23 (4)   2:37.78 (10) 

11  715  EXTRA CHS   OSBORNE/EMMETT      1:24.56 (12)  1:18.44 (12)  2:43.00 (11) 

12  706  EXTRA KWHS  REIFKE/JOSH         1:25.28 (13)  1:18.30 (11)  2:43.58 (12) 

13  55                                   1:06.97 (4)                              

14  52                                   1:08.36 (5)                              

15  705  EXTRA KWHS  PATTERSON/IAN             DNF                                

16  712  EXTRA KWHS  SCHWALBER/FLORIAN         DNF                                

17  713  EXTRA KWHS  LOVEALL/ZAKK              DNF                                

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DAY2 
SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/17/2018                    Page 1 

 

                            BRITT FARR MEMORIAL RACE                             

                             HOGADON BASIN SKI AREA                              

                           VARSITY GIRLS GIANT SLALOM                            

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   13   GIRL  JHHS  KLING/DYLAN           36.99 (2)     35.24 (1)   1:12.23 (1)  

2   11   GIRL  JHHS  GRASSEL/MARYMARGAR    36.90 (1)     36.44 (2)   1:13.34 (2)  

3   17   GIRL  JHHS  WALKER/ABBY           37.10 (3)     37.31 (3)   1:14.41 (3)  

4   19   GIRL  JHHS  GIRLING/FUSSY         37.84 (4)     37.61 (4)   1:15.45 (4)  

5   15   GIRL  JHHS  BURKE/MCKAYLA         40.55 (5)     39.50 (5)   1:20.05 (5)  

6   23   GIRL  KWHS  WHITE/ALEXIS          41.67 (7)     39.89 (6)   1:21.56 (6)  

7   1    GIRL  CHS   WAGLER/NICOLE         40.99 (6)     41.96 (12)  1:22.95 (7)  

8   33   GIRL  LHS   PRATT/BROOKLYN        42.00 (9)     41.07 (8)   1:23.07 (8)  

9   3    GIRL  CHS   GUNN/MACKENZIE        41.81 (8)     41.64 (11)  1:23.45 (9)  

10  7    GIRL  CHS   MAHIEU/GRACE          42.47 (10)    41.45 (10)  1:23.92 (10) 

11  21   GIRL  KWHS  LUTZ/GRACE            43.89 (12)    40.26 (7)   1:24.15 (11) 

12  5    GIRL  CHS   DOMINICK/M.E.         42.47 (10)    42.12 (13)  1:24.59 (12) 

13  9    GIRL  CHS   CALL/NATALIE          44.39 (13)    43.56 (15)  1:27.95 (13) 

14  41   GIRL  NCHS  WITT/JULIA            44.66 (14)    43.34 (14)  1:28.00 (14) 

15  31   GIRL  LHS   WEINSTEIN/LENA        46.98 (19)    41.20 (9)   1:28.18 (15) 

16  25   GIRL  KWHS  HARDY/JADYNN          44.75 (15)    44.03 (16)  1:28.78 (16) 

17  35   GIRL  LHS   DEYOUNG/BROOKLYN      45.02 (16)    44.55 (17)  1:29.57 (17) 

18  53   GIRL  PHS   HORNBERGER/BROOKE     46.55 (17)    45.73 (18)  1:32.28 (18) 

19  43   GIRL  NCHS  TOBIN/TAEGEN          48.19 (22)    46.67 (19)  1:34.86 (19) 

20  49   GIRL  NCHS  MATZ/TATUM            48.16 (21)    47.29 (20)  1:35.45 (20) 

21  47   GIRL  NCHS  FORCE/BRITNEY         48.10 (20)    47.95 (22)  1:36.05 (21) 

22  39   GIRL  LHS   KRAUSE/KELSEY         49.38 (24)    47.72 (21)  1:37.10 (22) 

23  51   GIRL  PHS   ANSPACH/MEGAN         46.57 (18)    50.77 (28)  1:37.34 (23) 

24  37   GIRL  LHS   SIEGEL/MOXIE          49.26 (23)    48.92 (23)  1:38.18 (24) 

25  45   GIRL  NCHS  BECK/EMMY             49.77 (25)    49.22 (24)  1:38.99 (25) 

26  29   GIRL  KWHS  ROMANO/JULIE          50.43 (26)    49.62 (25)  1:40.05 (26) 

27  57   GIRL  PHS   SCHUPP/BAILEY         51.11 (27)    50.19 (26)  1:41.30 (27) 

28  55   GIRL  PHS   RELLSTAB/JAMIE        51.18 (28)    50.62 (27)  1:41.80 (28) 

29  59   GIRL  PHS   GRIFFIN/ZOE           53.02 (29)    53.74 (29)  1:46.76 (29) 

30  27   GIRL  KWHS  SCHILLER/BRYANNA          DNF                                



 

 

 

    SINGLE COURSE - TEAM RACE  2/17/2018                Page 1 

 

                            BRITT FARR MEMORIAL RACE                             

                             HOGADON BASIN SKI AREA                              

                           VARSITY GIRLS GIANT SLALOM                            

 

         Each team must have 18 members and is scored by Total Points            

 

Team : JHHS   Total Points : 80   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

13   GIRL VAR. KLING/DYLAN           36.99 (2)    35.24 (1)  1:12.23 (1)   18    * 

11   GIRL VAR. GRASSEL/MARYMARGAR    36.90 (1)    36.44 (2)  1:13.34 (2)   17    * 

17   GIRL VAR. WALKER/ABBY           37.10 (3)    37.31 (3)  1:14.41 (3)   16    * 

19   GIRL VAR. GIRLING/FUSSY         37.84 (4)    37.61 (4)  1:15.45 (4)   15    * 

15   GIRL VAR. BURKE/MCKAYLA         40.55 (5)    39.50 (5)  1:20.05 (5)   14    * 

 

Team : CHS   Total Points : 44   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

1    GIRL VAR. WAGLER/NICOLE         40.99 (6)    41.96 (12  1:22.95 (7)   12    * 

3    GIRL VAR. GUNN/MACKENZIE        41.81 (8)    41.64 (11  1:23.45 (9)   10    * 

7    GIRL VAR. MAHIEU/GRACE          42.47 (10    41.45 (10  1:23.92 (10)   9    * 

5    GIRL VAR. DOMINICK/M.E.         42.47 (10    42.12 (13  1:24.59 (12)   7    * 

9    GIRL VAR. CALL/NATALIE          44.39 (13    43.56 (15  1:27.95 (13)   6    * 

 

Team : KWHS   Total Points : 24   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

23   GIRL VAR. WHITE/ALEXIS          41.67 (7)    39.89 (6)  1:21.56 (6)   13    * 

21   GIRL VAR. LUTZ/GRACE            43.89 (12    40.26 (7)  1:24.15 (11)   8    * 

25   GIRL VAR. HARDY/JADYNN          44.75 (15    44.03 (16  1:28.78 (16)   3    * 

29   GIRL VAR. ROMANO/JULIE          50.43 (26    49.62 (25  1:40.05 (26)        * 

27   GIRL VAR. SCHILLER/BRYANNA          DNF                                  

 

Team : LHS   Total Points : 17   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

33   GIRL VAR. PRATT/BROOKLYN        42.00 (9)    41.07 (8)  1:23.07 (8)   11    * 

31   GIRL VAR. WEINSTEIN/LENA        46.98 (19    41.20 (9)  1:28.18 (15)   4    * 

35   GIRL VAR. DEYOUNG/BROOKLYN      45.02 (16    44.55 (17  1:29.57 (17)   2    * 

39   GIRL VAR. KRAUSE/KELSEY         49.38 (24    47.72 (21  1:37.10 (22)        * 

37   GIRL VAR. SIEGEL/MOXIE          49.26 (23    48.92 (23  1:38.18 (24)        * 

 

Team : NCHS   Total Points : 5   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

41   GIRL VAR. WITT/JULIA            44.66 (14    43.34 (14  1:28.00 (14)   5    * 

43   GIRL VAR. TOBIN/TAEGEN          48.19 (22    46.67 (19  1:34.86 (19)        * 

49   GIRL VAR. MATZ/TATUM            48.16 (21    47.29 (20  1:35.45 (20)        * 

47   GIRL VAR. FORCE/BRITNEY         48.10 (20    47.95 (22  1:36.05 (21)        * 

45   GIRL VAR. BECK/EMMY             49.77 (25    49.22 (24  1:38.99 (25)        * 

 

 

         Each team must have 18 members and is scored by Total Points            

 

Team : PHS   Total Points : 1   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

53   GIRL VAR. HORNBERGER/BROOKE     46.55 (17    45.73 (18  1:32.28 (18)   1    * 

51   GIRL VAR. ANSPACH/MEGAN         46.57 (18    50.77 (28  1:37.34 (23)        * 

57   GIRL VAR. SCHUPP/BAILEY         51.11 (27    50.19 (26  1:41.30 (27)        * 

55   GIRL VAR. RELLSTAB/JAMIE        51.18 (28    50.62 (27  1:41.80 (28)        * 

59   GIRL VAR. GRIFFIN/ZOE           53.02 (29    53.74 (29  1:46.76 (29)        * 

 

 

                            BRITT FARR MEMORIAL RACE                             

                             HOGADON BASIN SKI AREA                              

                           VARSITY BOYS GIANT SLALOM                             

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   12   BOY V JHHS  RIZZOTTI/TREVOR       34.61 (1)     34.04 (1)   1:08.65 (1)  

2   18   BOY V JHHS  PAMPE/COLE            37.89 (3)     37.15 (2)   1:15.04 (2)  

3   26   BOY V KWHS  MAESE/TAYLOR          39.48 (4)     38.58 (4)   1:18.06 (3)  

4   20   BOY V JHHS  KOLASKY/ETHAN         37.01 (2)     41.53 (13)  1:18.54 (4)  



5   24   BOY V KWHS  JAMES/SAM             40.02 (5)     38.80 (5)   1:18.82 (5)  

6   22   BOY V KWHS  RASMUSSEN/DANE        41.78 (10)    38.42 (3)   1:20.20 (6)  

7   28   BOY V KWHS  FOLCHERT/PRESTON      40.73 (6)     39.48 (6)   1:20.21 (7)  

8   4    BOY V CHS   GROSS/GARRETT         41.00 (7)     40.60 (9)   1:21.60 (8)  

9   32   BOY V LHS   FADIAL/NICK           41.40 (8)     40.92 (10)  1:22.32 (9)  

10  30   BOY V KWHS  GEIS/GAVIN            42.10 (13)    40.31 (8)   1:22.41 (10) 

11  2    BOY V CHS   MONTGOMERY/MATTHEW    41.47 (9)     41.57 (14)  1:23.04 (11) 

12  14   BOY V JHHS  COLGIN/WILL           41.92 (11)    42.14 (15)  1:24.06 (12) 

13  6    BOY V CHS   BOWER/THOMAS          42.03 (12)    42.24 (17)  1:24.27 (13) 

14  46   BOY V NCHS  WAYTE/EVAN            43.13 (14)    41.45 (11)  1:24.58 (14) 

15  8    BOY V CHS   VIPPERMAN/JAKOBY      45.65 (21)    39.55 (7)   1:25.20 (15) 

16  10   BOY V CHS   REED/DAVID            43.57 (15)    42.20 (16)  1:25.77 (16) 

17  52   BOY V PHS   ANSPACH/JOE           44.64 (18)    41.47 (12)  1:26.11 (17) 

18  42   BOY V NCHS  MCCARDELL/DILLION     44.20 (16)    42.36 (18)  1:26.56 (18) 

19  56   BOY V PHS   PAPE/MITCHELL         45.06 (20)    43.22 (19)  1:28.28 (19) 

20  16   BOY V JHHS  LAMB/MATTHEW          44.70 (19)    43.92 (20)  1:28.62 (20) 

21  44   BOY V NCHS  PIVIK/JACK            44.51 (17)    44.20 (21)  1:28.71 (21) 

22  50   BOY V NCHS  BECKER/ANDREW         45.69 (22)    45.67 (22)  1:31.36 (22) 

23  54   BOY V PHS   CROCKET/COOPER        46.40 (23)    47.34 (24)  1:33.74 (23) 

24  48   BOY V NCHS  UNDERWOOD/DREW        48.68 (24)    46.04 (23)  1:34.72 (24) 

25  36   BOY V LHS   NYMAN/JACK            52.17 (25)    51.21 (25)  1:43.38 (25) 

26  58   BOY V PHS   JEONG/WONJOON         53.79 (26)    51.27 (26)  1:45.06 (26) 

27  34   BOY V LHS   RUSKEY-MOFFETT/ FR        DNS                                
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                            BRITT FARR MEMORIAL RACE                             

                             HOGADON BASIN SKI AREA                              

                           VARSITY BOYS GIANT SLALOM                             

 

         Each team must have 18 members and is scored by Total Points            

 

Team : KWHS   Total Points : 64   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

26   BOY VAR   MAESE/TAYLOR          39.48 (4)    38.58 (4)  1:18.06 (3)   16    * 

24   BOY VAR   JAMES/SAM             40.02 (5)    38.80 (5)  1:18.82 (5)   14    * 

22   BOY VAR   RASMUSSEN/DANE        41.78 (10    38.42 (3)  1:20.20 (6)   13    * 

28   BOY VAR   FOLCHERT/PRESTON      40.73 (6)    39.48 (6)  1:20.21 (7)   12    * 

30   BOY VAR   GEIS/GAVIN            42.10 (13    40.31 (8)  1:22.41 (10)   9    * 

 

Team : JHHS   Total Points : 57   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

12   BOY VAR   RIZZOTTI/TREVOR       34.61 (1)    34.04 (1)  1:08.65 (1)   18    * 

18   BOY VAR   PAMPE/COLE            37.89 (3)    37.15 (2)  1:15.04 (2)   17    * 

20   BOY VAR   KOLASKY/ETHAN         37.01 (2)    41.53 (13  1:18.54 (4)   15    * 

14   BOY VAR   COLGIN/WILL           41.92 (11    42.14 (15  1:24.06 (12)   7    * 

16   BOY VAR   LAMB/MATTHEW          44.70 (19    43.92 (20  1:28.62 (20)        * 

 

Team : CHS   Total Points : 32   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

4    BOY VAR   GROSS/GARRETT         41.00 (7)    40.60 (9)  1:21.60 (8)   11    * 

2    BOY VAR   MONTGOMERY/MATTHEW    41.47 (9)    41.57 (14  1:23.04 (11)   8    * 

6    BOY VAR   BOWER/THOMAS          42.03 (12    42.24 (17  1:24.27 (13)   6    * 

8    BOY VAR   VIPPERMAN/JAKOBY      45.65 (21    39.55 (7)  1:25.20 (15)   4    * 

10   BOY VAR   REED/DAVID            43.57 (15    42.20 (16  1:25.77 (16)   3    * 

 

Team : LHS   Total Points : 10   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

32   BOY VAR   FADIAL/NICK           41.40 (8)    40.92 (10  1:22.32 (9)   10    * 

36   BOY VAR   NYMAN/JACK            52.17 (25    51.21 (25  1:43.38 (25)        * 

34   BOY VAR   RUSKEY-MOFFETT/ FR        DNS                                  

 

Team : NCHS   Total Points : 6   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

46   BOY VAR   WAYTE/EVAN            43.13 (14    41.45 (11  1:24.58 (14)   5    * 

42   BOY VAR   MCCARDELL/DILLION     44.20 (16    42.36 (18  1:26.56 (18)   1    * 

44   BOY VAR   PIVIK/JACK            44.51 (17    44.20 (21  1:28.71 (21)        * 

50   BOY VAR   BECKER/ANDREW         45.69 (22    45.67 (22  1:31.36 (22)        * 

48   BOY VAR   UNDERWOOD/DREW        48.68 (24    46.04 (23  1:34.72 (24)        * 

 

 

         Each team must have 18 members and is scored by Total Points            



 

Team : PHS   Total Points : 2   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

52   BOY VAR   ANSPACH/JOE           44.64 (18    41.47 (12  1:26.11 (17)   2    * 

56   BOY VAR   PAPE/MITCHELL         45.06 (20    43.22 (19  1:28.28 (19)        * 

54   BOY VAR   CROCKET/COOPER        46.40 (23    47.34 (24  1:33.74 (23)        * 

58   BOY VAR   JEONG/WONJOON         53.79 (26    51.27 (26  1:45.06 (26)        * 
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                            BRITT FARR MEMORIAL RACE                             

                             HOGADON BASIN SKI AREA                              

                       JUNIOR VARSITY GIRLS GIANT SLALOM                         

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   119  GJV   JHHS  PARKER/SOPHIE         39.20 (1)     38.32 (1)   1:17.52 (1)  

2   117  GJV   JHHS  HUTCHINSON/LUCY       39.48 (3)     39.11 (2)   1:18.59 (2)  

3   125  GJV   JHHS  HUTCHINSON/ELLIOT     39.46 (2)     39.23 (4)   1:18.69 (3)  

4   123  GJV   JHHS  GREIS/SAMANTHA        39.54 (4)     39.94 (5)   1:19.48 (4)  

5   121  GJV   JHHS  DELAHAYE/SOPHIE       41.26 (5)     39.14 (3)   1:20.40 (5)  

6   127  GJV   CHS   PROSCENO/ALEXA        46.29 (6)     45.58 (6)   1:31.87 (6)  

7   131  GJV   CHS   HUME/CHEYENNE         49.70 (8)     46.70 (7)   1:36.40 (7)  

8   137  GJV   KWHS  BERG/HALEY            48.29 (7)     48.39 (9)   1:36.68 (8)  

9   141  GJV   KWHS  TAULEALEA/HANNAH      50.86 (11)    48.22 (8)   1:39.08 (9)  

10  135  GJV   CHS   BEARDALL/KATE         50.40 (10)    48.81 (10)  1:39.21 (10) 

11  129  GJV   CHS   ANDERSON/SOFFY        50.02 (9)     49.25 (11)  1:39.27 (11) 

12  133  GJV   CHS   VOGT/ABBY             52.06 (12)    51.27 (12)  1:43.33 (12) 

13  97   GJV   NCHS  ROBERTS/AUDREY        52.26 (13)    53.31 (14)  1:45.57 (13) 

14  139  GJV   KWHS  RAMBERG/LENA          52.71 (14)    52.87 (13)  1:45.58 (14) 

15  107  GJV   LHS   SPIVEY/ISABELLE       52.73 (15)    53.53 (16)  1:46.26 (15) 

16  145  GJV   KWHS  DEVOOGD/GABI          54.47 (16)    53.41 (15)  1:47.88 (16) 

17  87   GJV   PHS   VICHAITHANARUKS/DN    54.51 (17)    54.62 (17)  1:49.13 (17) 

18  89   GJV   PHS   SMITH-CUPRILL/SOFI    55.37 (18)    56.59 (19)  1:51.96 (18) 

19  143  GJV   KWHS  LAJARIN/IRENE         59.61 (19)    55.43 (18)  1:55.04 (19) 

20  99   GJV   NCHS  DIA/LIANE           1:09.39 (20)  1:10.06 (20)  2:19.45 (20) 

21  101  GJV   NCHS  CONTRERAS/FRIDA     1:12.04 (21)  1:11.51 (21)  2:23.55 (21) 

22  111  GJV   LHS   PETERSON/KATIE            DNS                                

23  109  GJV   LHS   PEREA/GENEVIEVE           DNF      
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                            BRITT FARR MEMORIAL RACE                             

                            HOGADON BASIN SKI AREA                               

                        JUNIOR VARSITY BOYS GIANT SLALOM                         

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   136  B JV  KWHS  MCCOY/LOGAN           43.23 (1)     41.76 (1)   1:24.99 (1)  

2   128  B JV  CHS   MAHIEU/GUS            45.57 (4)     42.34 (2)   1:27.91 (2)  

3   138  B JV  KWHS  HANSEN/ABRAM          43.89 (2)     44.04 (5)   1:27.93 (3)  

4   142  B JV  KWHS  POSTE/DAWSON          45.49 (3)     43.29 (3)   1:28.78 (4)  

5   132  B JV  CHS   WHALEN/NATHAN         46.66 (6)     44.88 (6)   1:31.54 (5)  

6   130  B JV  CHS   MCLEOD/DUNCAN         46.64 (5)     45.67 (8)   1:32.31 (6)  

7   126  B JV  CHS   DAVIS/JAMES           47.96 (7)     45.40 (7)   1:33.36 (7)  

8   144  B JV  KWHS  REIFKE/JOSH           51.66 (9)     47.51 (9)   1:39.17 (8)  

9   96   B JV  NCHS  DIMICK/KOBE           50.52 (8)     49.22 (10)  1:39.74 (9)  

10  134  B JV  CHS   OSBORNE/EMMETT        53.20 (10)    51.20 (11)  1:44.40 (10) 

11  140  B JV  KWHS  GREENWOOD/JEVIN     1:04.00 (12)    43.55 (4)   1:47.55 (11) 

12  98   B JV  NCHS  BECKER/BRENDAN        57.35 (11)    53.30 (12)  1:50.65 (12) 
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                            BRITT FARR MEMORIAL RACE                             

                             HOGADON BASIN SKI AREA                              

                                   GS EXTRAS                                     

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   718  EXTRA JHHS  OLIVIA                38.23 (1)     38.13 (1)   1:16.36 (1)  

2   700  EXTRA JHHS  FERRIS/TASHI          42.97 (2)     42.07 (2)   1:25.04 (2)  

3   703  EXTRA JHHS  BRADFORD/ELIZA        44.82 (3)     44.58 (4)   1:29.40 (3)  

4   702  EXTRA JHHS  HULTMAN/EMMALINE      45.81 (4)     43.79 (3)   1:29.60 (4)  

5   704  EXTRA KWHS  WHITE/SETH            48.40 (6)     47.43 (5)   1:35.83 (5)  

6   717  EXTRA CHS   CROFTS/JASPER         48.77 (7)     48.49 (6)   1:37.26 (6)  

7   707  EXTRA KWHS  VOGLIOLO/LORENZO      51.13 (9)     49.28 (7)   1:40.41 (7)  

8   712  EXTRA KWHS  SCHWALBER/FLORIAN     51.41 (11)    49.69 (8)   1:41.10 (8)  

9   715  EXTRA CHS   VOGT/ALEX             51.38 (10)    49.77 (9)   1:41.15 (9)  

10  708  EXTRA KWHS  TOELG/CEDRIC          51.58 (12)    50.31 (10)  1:41.89 (10) 

11  710  EXTRA KWHS  KOPP/HAWKINS          51.92 (13)    50.92 (12)  1:42.84 (11) 

12  709  EXTRA KWHS  BECK/CLAUDIS          53.10 (14)    50.75 (11)  1:43.85 (12) 

13  706  EXTRA KWHS  LARSEN/ROMA           50.16 (8)     54.38 (13)  1:44.54 (13) 

14  705  EXTRA KWHS  PATTERSON/IAN         45.88 (5)         DNF                  

15  127                                    51.40 (1)                              

16  109                                    56.78 (2)                              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


